m L9 Great Day

Speed Dauy TOR POZNAR

SPEED DAY PIATEK - 4 - Gr. B2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po.1-#7 M7M.-. sl 2 1:52.583 14:41:23.567 2 1:55.681 14:40:34.341
1 1:50.246 14:39:01.744 3 1:49.633 14:43:13.200 3 1:53.853 14:42:28.194
) 1:48.603 14:40:50.347 4 1:50.666 14:45:03.866 4 1:55.961 14:44:24.155
3 1:47.317 14:42:37.664 5 31687 EERE2ZE82
4 1:48.598 14:44:26.262  PO-7-#232 ZUKIERSKI M. - +02.7%0
1 1:51.264 14:38:24.379  Po. 12 - # 224 DURYNEK M. - . . (D)gf;gg
Po. 2 - # 231 MOKUEWSKI M. - . Dt 2 1:51.046 14:40:15.425 1 1:56.169 14:38:56.276
1 2:01.206 14:39:29.436 3 1:52.416 14:42:07.841 2 1:53.883 14:40:50.159
) 1:58.072 14:41:27.508 4 1:52.960 14:44:00.801 3 1:53.934 14:42:44.093
3 1:52.149 14:43:19.657 5 1:50.107 14:45:50.908 4 1:54.333 14:44:38.426
4 1:50.045 14:45:09.702 6 2:03.702 14:47:54.610 5 1:54.462 14:46:32.888
5 1:48.808 14:46:58.510
Po. 8- # 219 WERRA M. - . 03958 Po.13-#305 SZLACHTAL. - coe s
Po. 3 - # 229 KUSMIERCZYK J. - o st 1 1:52.708 14:38:22.213 1 1:55.975 14:38:37.806
1 1:51.924 14:39:16.520 2 1:51.830 14:40:14.043 2 1:55.852 14:40:33.658
2 1:50.207 14:41:06.727 3 1:51.158 14:42:05.201 3 1:54.045 14:42:27.703
3 1:49.887 14:42:56.614 4 1:51.084 14:43:56.285 4 1:56.222 14:44:23.925
s 1:48.966 14:44:45.580 5 1:51.053 14:45:47.338 5 1:58.341 14:46:22.266
5 1:50.315 14:46:35.895 6 1:51.955 14:47:39.293
Po. 14 - # 233 LABIENIECK. - . vor181
Po. 4 - # 214 KOENIG-WIDUCH G. - . 01665 Po-9-#240 TOKARSKIF. -. +03.882 ! 1:55.997 14:38:35.198
1 1:51.603 14:39:16.827 1 1:51.994 14:39:41.453 2 1:54.498 14:40:49.696
2 1:50.207 14:41:07.034 2 1:51.762 14:41:33.215 3 1:55.301 14:42:44.997
3 1:49.748 14:42:56.782 3 1:53.845 14:43:27.060 4 1:54.927 14:44:39.924
s 1:49.007 14:44:45.789 4 1:51.625 14:45:18.685 5 1:55.028 14:46:34.952
5 1:49.969 14:46:35.758 5 1:51.199 14:47:09.884
Po. 15 - # 330 KUPSKI T. - . v a0s
Po. 5 - # 210 JARZOMBEKT. - . v oy oss Po.10-#213 WIDUCHP. -. +06306 ! 157370 14:39:02.062
1 1:52.09 14:38:29.560 1 1:56.250 14:38:37.601 2 1:57.712 14:40:59.774
2 1:50.063 14:40:19.623 2 1:56.134 14:40:33.735 3 1:56.102 14:42:55.876
3 1:49.354 14:42:08.977 3 1:53.623 14:42:27.358 4 1:57.230 14:44:53.106
4 1:49.544 14:43:58.521 4 1:56.184 14:44:23.542 5 1:54.610 14:46:47.716
5 1:55.154 14:45:53.675 5 1:58.562 14:46:22.104
Diff. First Diff. First
Po. 6 - # 217 BARCIK K. - . +02316 Fo-11-#209JUSTYNAS. -. +06.536
1 1:49.759 14:39:30.984 1 1:55.948 14:38:38.660

Fastest lap: 1:47.317
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m L9 Great Day

Speed Dauy TOR POZNAR

SPEED DAY PIATEK - 4 - Gr. B2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 16 - # 211 NOSALB. - . o fr 1 1:59.508 14:39:43.482 2 2:04.964 14:41:05.102
1 2:01.920 14:39:28.007 2 1:57.631 14:41:41.113 3 2:02.080 14:43:07.182
2 1:58.292 14:41:26.389 3 1:56.950 14:43:38.063 4 2:02.105 14:45:09.287
3 1:57.066 14:43:23.455 4 1:59.999 14:45:38.062 5 2:01.422 14:47:10.709
a 1:55.403 14:45:18.858 5 1:57.616 VB
5 1:56.946 14:47:15.804 Po. 27 - # 212 RANISZEWSKI K. -. + 10829
Po. 22 - # 230 MOKUEWSKI M. - . Rt 1 2:08.259 14:40:33.691
Po. 17 - # 205 SOWA P. - . Dt 1 2:01.168 14:39:29.188 2 2:04.416 14:42:38.107
1 Teenio 14:38:40.229 2 2:00.025 14:41:29.213 3 2:03.293 14:44:41.400
2 1:55.520 14:40:35.749 3 2:03.471 14:43:32.684 4 2:02.146 14:46:43.546
5 EE.TER VT GIERILET] 4 2:00.760 14:45:33.444
4 1:55.636 14:44:27.117 5 1:58.845 14:47:32.289  Po.28-#238 WOITALAP. -. +15133
5 4:07.093 14:48:34.210 ! 2:05.472 14:39:10.455
Po. 23 - #216 KUCIEBA A. - . .\ [1"5&')’;‘ 2 2:04.542 14:41:14.997
Po. 18 - # 203 KWILINSKI K. - D frs 1 2:01.178 14:39:06.831 3 2:03.361 14:43:18.358
1 2:01.641 14:39:28.964 2 2:00.774 14:41:07.605 4 2:02.586 14:45:20.944
5 1:59.709 14:41:28.673 3 1:59.676 14:43:07.281 5 2:02.450 14:47:23.394
3 1:57.077 14:43:25.750 4 2:01.523 14:45:08.804
4 1:55.800 14:45:21.550 5 1:59.326 14:47:08130  Po. 29 - #228 ROGOZINSKI M. - . L6421
5 1:56.769 14:47:18.319 ! 2:07.830 14:39:23.578
Po. 24 - #306 HALIK J. - . Rt 2 2:04.647 14:41:28.225
Po. 19 - # 221 MALARZ L. - . o 1 2:01.902 14:39:30.923 3 2:04.316 14:43:32.541
1 1:58.683 14:39:32.954 2 2:03.862 14:41:34.785 4 2:05.303 14:45:37.844
2 1:58.407 14:41:31.361 3 1:59.602 14:43:34.387 5 2:03.738 14:47:41.582
3 1:56.942 14:43:28.303 4 2:04.036 14:45:38.423
4 1:56.061 14:45:24.364 5 2:03.251 14:47:41.674  Po.30 - # 234 SZYDELKO J. - L 17,843
5 1:56.880 14:47:21.244 ! 2:06.905 14:39:49.932
Po. 25 - # 227 ZIOBROWSKI M. - . a5 o0n 2 2:06.566 14:41:56.498
Po. 20 - # 206 BERLINSKI A. - . o pr 1 2:04.599 14:39:19.615 3 2:06.172 14:44:02.670
1 1:56.699 14:38:38.264 2 2:02.312 14:41:21.927 4 2:05.160 14:46:07.830
2 157152 14:40:35.416 3 2:01.936 14:43:23.863 5 2:05.786 14:48:13.616
3 1:57.112 14:42:32.528 4 2:01.223 14:45:25.086
4 1:56.498 14:44:29.026 5 2:01.659 14:47:26.745
5 1:56.883 14:46:25.909
Po. 26 - # 226 POSYS-SILEIKIS I. - . aa108
Po. 21 - # 236 KALICH O. - . N ggfg;;t 1 2:07.451 14:39:00.138
Fastest lap: 1:47.317
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Eﬂ & Great Day

Speed Doy
TOR POZNAN
SPEED DAY PIATEK - 4 - Gr. B2
Sort by position La ptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Diff. Fi
Po. 31- # 201 MICHALEK W. - . +20418
1 2:10.051 14:39:25.251
2 2:11.123 14:41:36.374
3 2:08.113 14:43:44.487
4 2:07.735 14:45:52.222
5 2:09.585 14:48:01.807
Diff. First
Po. 32 - # 239 KAPKAP. -. +20.825
1 2:12.179 14:39:30.482
2 2:10.815 14:41:41.297
3 2:08.142 14:43:49.439
4 2:09.642 14:45:59.081
5 2:14-885 14:48:13.966
Diff. Fi
Po. 33 - #237 BLOCH M. -. +22 758
1 2:10.072 14:39:02.650
2 2:11.054 14:41:13.704
3 2:12.469 14:43:26.173
4 2:10.078 14:45:36.251
5 2:11.126 14:47:47.377
Fastest lap: 1:47.317
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